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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 4 April Meeting with Finance Minister of Slovenia, Ms Mateja Vraničar 
Erman, on current supervisory topics 

ECB 

 Meeting with Bank of Japan, Ms Yuko Kawai, General Manager 
for Europe and Chief Representative in London, on supervisory 
and regulatory topics 

ECB 

Monday, 9 April Meeting with Lazard & Co. GmbH, on economic and regulatory 
environment 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 10 April Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 11 April Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 12 April Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 13 April Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 17 April Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting of working group on finance of CDU/CSU German 
parliamentary group  

Berlin 

 Meeting with Member of German Parliament, Mr Carsten 
Schneider, on current economic and regulatory topics 

Berlin 

Thursday, 19 April Meeting with media ECB 

Monday, 23 April ECB Industry Group CEO Roundtable, on supervisory and 
regulatory topics 

ECB 

Tuesday, 24 April Executive Board ECB 
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Wednesday, 25 April Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 26 April Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Fabio 
Massimo Natalucci and Mr Juan Solé, on current economic topics 

ECB 

 Attendance at Eurofi High Level Seminar 2018 Sofia 

Friday, 27 April Eurofi High Level Seminar 2018 – chairing panel on “Success 
factors and expected benefits of an agreement on the European 
Deposit Insurance Scheme (EDIS) and the backstop to the Single 
Resolution Fund (SRF)” 

Sofia 

 Meeting with Institute of International Finance (IIF), on 
supervisory and regulatory topics 

Sofia 

 Meeting with supervised entity Sofia 

 Meeting with supervised entity Sofia 
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